
 

Wootton Wawen C.E. Primary School Dates for 2025-2026 

 

 
Please note dates may change so please check the school web site regularly. 

 

Monday 01.09.25 INSET day – teachers only 

Tuesday 02.09.25 Children return to school 

 

Oak children to bring packed lunches for picnic lunch and leave at 1pm 

 

Wednesday 03.09.25 Oak children in full-time 

Wednesday 10.09.25 Swimming begins – Chestnut class 

Wednesday 17.09.25 Meet the Teacher at 3.30pm in classrooms – all parents invited 

2:15pm – Phonics workshop – Oak class parents invited  

Friday 19.09.25 Whole-School worship at St. Peter’s Church – 9:30am – all families invited 

 

 

Monday 22nd 

Tues 23rd 

Weds 24th  

iSing Pop Workshops in school – more information to follow 

Friday 26.09.26 Macmillan Coffee Morning 9:15am – all parents and family members 

invited 

Monday 29.09.25 *New SEND Learning Plans sent out this week* 

Tuesday 30.09.25 Immunisations all day – all children 

 

Wednesday 01.10.25 Harvest Festival at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am – all parents and family 

members invited (date TBC) 
 

Thursday 02.10.25 iSing Pop Concerts at St. Peter’s Church 

2pm and 6pm – all parents and family invited – ticket information TBC 

 

Tuesday 07.10.25 Open morning for prospective parents – 9:15 – 10:30am  

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Wednesday 08.10.25 Bell-boating trip – Sycamore class  

Open evening for prospective parents – 4:30 – 6:30pm  

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Open afternoon for prospective parents – 1:30 – 3pm   

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Friday 17.10.25 Chestnut Class Worship – 2:40pm – Parents and families invited 

Monday 20.10.25 

 

Thursday 23.10.25 

Thrive Week (including Protective Behaviours) 

 

9am - Protective Behaviours & Thrive Work shop for Parents-  all parents 

and family 

Tues 21st October 

Weds 22nd  

Parents’ Evening- more information to follow 

Thursday 23.10.25 Celebration Assembly at 2.30pm – all parents and family invited 

Break up for half term 

Friday 24.10.25 INSET day  -  teachers only 

Half term (Monday 27.10.25 -Friday 31.10.25) 

Monday 03.11.25 Children return to school 

Friday 07.11.25 Whole-school worship at St. Peter’s Church – Remembrance – 9:30am - all 

parents and family invited 

Monday 10.11.25 Anti-bullying Week – Power for Good 



Tuesday 18.11.25 Open morning for prospective parents – 9:15 – 10:30am  

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Wednesday 19.11.25 Health Needs Assessment for Year 6 

Height and Weight checks – Reception (Oak) and Year 6 

 

Open evening for prospective parents – 4:30 – 6:30pm  

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Friday 21.11.25 Open afternoon for prospective parents – 1:15 – 3pm  

Please share this information with close family and friends 

Monday 01.12.25 *New SEND Learning Plans sent out this week* 

Monday 08.12.25 Oak and Willow class Christmas production dress rehearsal – 9:30am – in- 

school only 

Tuesday 09.12.25 Oak and Willow class Performance at 2.30pm –Oak and Willow class 

parents and families invited – more information to follow 

Wednesday 10.12.25 Oak and Willow class Performance at 2.30pm - Oak and Willow class 

parents and families invited – more information to follow 

Tuesday 16.12.25 Whole-school Pantomime Visit  - Palace Theatre - Redditch 

Wednesday 17.12.25 Christmas Jumper day (all children) 

Christmas Lunch (all children) 

 

Thursday 18.12.25 Christmas Service at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am – all parents and family 

invited 

Friday 19.12.25  2:30pm – Celebration Worship – all parents and family invited 

Break up for Christmas 

Christmas Holiday (Monday 22.12.25 – Friday 02.01.26) 

Monday 05.01.26 INSET day – teachers only 

Tuesday 06.01.26 Children return to school 

Tues 10th February 

Weds 11th   

Parents’ Evening- more information to follow 

*New SEND Learning Plans sent out this week* 

Thursday 12.02.26 2:30pm – Celebration Worship – all parents and family invited 

Half term (Monday 16.02.26 – Friday 20.02.26) 

Monday 23.02.26 Children return to school 

Monday 02.03.26 Writing week – details to be confirmed 

Thursday 05.03.26 World Book day – more information to follow 

Friday 13.03.26 Willow Class Worship at 2:40pm – Willow class parents and families invited 

Thursday 26.03.26 Easter Service at St. Peter’s Church – 9:30am- all parents and family 

invited 

Friday 27.03.26 Celebration Worship at 2.30pm- all parents and family invited 

Easter Holiday (Monday 30.03.26– Friday 10.04.26) 

Monday 13.04.26 Children return to school 

Monday 27.04.26 *New Learning Plans sent out this week* 

Monday 04.05.26 Bank holiday 

W.C. Monday 11.05.26 Year 6 Key Stage 2 SATs  

 

Friday 22.05.26 Celebration Worship at 2.30pm - all parents and family invited 

Break up for half term 

Half term (Monday 25/05/26 – Friday 29/09/26) 

Monday 01.06.26 INSET day – teachers only 

Tuesday 02.06.26 Children return to school 

Monday 01.06.26 until 

Friday 12.06.26 

Year 4 Multiplication Check – statutory assessment 

 

Monday 08.06.26 Year 1 Phonics Screening Check – statutory assessment 

 

Monday 15h – 

Thursday 18th June 

Year 5 & 6 Bikeability programme – more information to follow 



 

Friday 26.06.26 Oak Class Worship – 2:40pm – Oak class parents and families invited  

W.C Monday 29.06.25 Sports Week 

 

Thursday 02.07.26 Sports Day - all parents and family invited 

Wednesday 08.07.26 Secondary School Induction day 

Friday 10.07.26 Sycamore Class Worship – 2:40pm - Sycamore class parents and families 

invited 

Reports out to parents  

Thursday 16.07.26 Celebration Worship at 2:30pm- all parents and families invited  

Friday 17.07.26 End of term 

Monday 20.07.26 Teacher Training Day (made up in 3 x 2hour twilights) 

End of Summer term 

 

Holiday Dates for 2025/26   

 

Monday 01.09.25 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Tuesday 02.09.25 Autumn term starts 

Friday 24.10.25 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Monday 27.10.25 – Friday 31.10.25 Half-term 

Monday 03.11.25 Autumn term continues 

Friday 19.12.25.23 End of Autumn Term 

Monday 05.01.26 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Tuesday 06.01.26 Spring term starts 

Monday 16.02.26 – Friday 20.02.26 Half-term 

Friday 27.03.26 End of Spring Term 

Monday 13.04.26 Summer term starts 

Monday 25.05.26 – Friday 29.05.26 Half-term 

Monday 01.06.26 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Tuesday 02.06.26 Summer term continues 

Monday 20.07.26 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Friday 17.07.26 End of Summer Term 

 

Holiday Dates for 2026/27   

 

Tuesday 01.09.26 INSET - Teacher Training day 

Wednesday 02.09.26 Autumn term starts 

Monday 26.10.26 – Friday 30.10.26 Half-term 

Monday 02.11.26 Autumn term continues 

Friday 18.12.26 End of Autumn Term 

Monday 04.01.27 Spring term starts 

Monday 15.02.27 – 19.02.27 Half-term 

Thursday 25.03.27 End of Spring Term 

Monday 12.04.27 Summer term starts 

Monday 31.05.27 – Friday 04.06.27 Half-term 

Monday 007.06.27 Summer term continues 

Wednesday 21.07.27 End of Summer Term 

 

 

 

 


